OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 2. - 5.5.2018

AuctaHuma 7 MyxunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
02.05.2018 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 24.74 CAHKOBWY, NMaBen BLR 01.01.2017

KMC :30.00 / MC:28.00 / MCMK : 25.11

Oukm: FINA 2018

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. UMbIl, Hukuta 1997
2. CTACENNIOBIWY, Buktop 1994
3. AENEHAMK, Makcnum 1996
4., KPEMCKNIN, Makcum 1998
5. YAKOB, Masen 1996
6. XJIEBVH, Makcum 1996
7. NATKWH, AHTOH 1994
8. PbDKMYEHKO, BukTtop 1998

PaspsasKomaHnga R.T.
MCMkMorunnésckas o6nactb+0,71
MCMKMWMHCK +0,58
MC  MwuHcK +0,59

MC Morunésckas o6nactb+0,63
MC Tomenbckast o6nacts +0,59
MC T'pogHeHckas obnactb+0,68
MCMkButebckas obnacte  +0,64
MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,62

Pesynbtar

25.17
25.59
25.61
26.05
26.30
26.64
26.82
26.88

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

871
829
827
785
763
734
720
715

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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