7 , 50m 02.05.2018

		24.74 ,		BLR			01.01.2017
KMC : 3	0.00 / MC : 28.00 / M	CMK : 25.11					
: FINA	A 2018						
	,	/		R.T.			
1.	,	1997		+0,71	25.17	871	
2.	,	1994		+0,58	25.59	829	
3.	,	1996	MC	+0,59	25.61	827	
4.	,	1998	MC	+0,63	26.05	785	
5.	,	1996	MC	+0,59	26.30	763	
6.	,	1996		+0,68	26.64	734	
7.		1994		+0,64	26.82	720	
8.		1998		+0.62	26.88	715	